Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 18 June 2025 at 10:57 am.

Horse

Akasawa
Alpine Flyer
Astero

Beour Bay
Bold Mac
Castillian
Cracker Essgee
Defining
Excelladus
Felix The Scat
Flash Aah
Forecaster
Grebeni

Green Shadows
Hoops

Ideas Man
Jewel Bay

Kin

Date

21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
18 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
18 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
18 Jun
21 Jun
18 Jun
21 Jun

Race

Randwick #9
Morphettville #9
Ipswich #8
Sandown-Hillside #7
Randwick #9
Ipswich #5
Doomben #7
Randwick #8
Randwick #10
Ipswich #7

Ipswich #7
Randwick #1
Randwick #9
Randwick #9
Sandown-Hillside #9
Fannie Bay #5
Sandown-Hillside #4
Ipswich #9

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 15
8/4 14
211 15
2/11 9
11/6 16
2/1 16
211 1
3/2 3
211 21
2/1 10
12/7 4
2/1 5
713 5
211 20
171 3
8/2 7
2/11 10
211 2

Months
Idle

Form
Score
21
17.0
189
12.9

A NWNONOOO

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

229

Horse

Logan Street Lion
Lovely Lookin'
Make A Call
Midnight In Tokyo
Mogo Magic

My Mate Sonny
National Choice
Nostryia

Our Norman
Pereille

Power Of The Brave
Pricilla's Choice
Promitto

Raf Attack
Semillion

Voltage Point

Xtra Approval
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Date

20 Jun
21 Jun
18 Jun
21 Jun
20 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
19 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
21 Jun
20 Jun

Race

Rockhampton #7
Morphettville #9
Doomben #6
Ipswich #9
Canberra Acton #6
Morphettville #9
Ipswich #5
Morphettville #7
Pinjarra Scarpside #8
Randwick #10
Randwick #7
Morphettville #3
Randwick #6
Ipswich #7
Randwick #10
Morphettville #9
Coffs Harbour #6

Score/
Starts
211
21
5/1
15/6
6/3
21
93
2/1

2/1
2/11

13/3
8/2
18/7
4/2
2/1

Barrier

12
12

Months
Idle

20.3
18.0
104
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